1526 INDEX

Mental Health—
Appropriation to State Board of
Bond funds for State Department of
Community Mental Health Services Act ......ceovvveseereosaane
Definitions amended
Mentally retarded—Services for
Release of information as to
Merit System-—
Home Improvement Commission—Provisions ...
Juvenile services—Director; employees .........e...
Kennedy Highway—Administrator; member of
Park and Planning Commission—Created ........cocorersvssernene
Prince George’s County—
Assessors
Fire companies
Sheriff’s, State’s Attorney’s offices
Probationers—Time for removal ...
Public Service Commission—
Taxicab hearing officer not in merit system .....ccecereueene.
Taxicab inspection
Queen Anne’s County—Established
Veterans—
. Preference laws amended
Reinstatement of
Washington County—Clerk of court; office .......ocereereseosanse
Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission—Employees
See also State Employees
Metropolitan Commissions—
Harford County—Water, sewer facilities ........cccerereerecsecees
Howard County—
Members, etc
Sewage system; regulations
Water and Sewerage Code
See also Sanitary Districts
Military Department—Appropriation to
Militia—
Adjutant General—
Same as Baltimore Police Commissioner ... R
‘Law generally amended
Milk—
Ice Milk—Milk fat requirements
Penalty provisions—Error corrected
Mines—Appropriation to Bureau of
Minors—
Alcoholic beverages—Sales to
Assault—Age at which felony; procedure ......c.cceereee cesessasse
Baltimore County—Juvenile Probationary School ...
Day care homes—Licensing; regulation .......cccceeunn.
Howard County—Alcoholic beverages; jurisdiction
‘Interstate Compact on Juveniles
Juvenile Services—See under that heading

Mistreatment—Age at which felony; procedure ........ceee.
. Montgomery County—Recovery for malicious injury by
Motor vehicles—Driving age increased ............. sesersssases

Scholarships—Contracts executed for ........... sersessncsnases

Chap.

138
504
126
414
713
378

634
126
264
603

627
745
626
730

381
380
588

287
180
644
679

459

108
712
107

138

207

439
19
138

311
221
719
293
438
520

221
348
129
666

Page

246, 255, 313
845

17

709

1264

669

1142
176
536

1066

1114
1314
1112
1288

676
675
1030

566
395
1160
1204

768

148
1264
147

226

447
742
244

605
466
1271
676
741
892

466
638
196
947



