1526 INDEX

	Chap.	Page
Mental Health-		
Appropriation to State Board of	138	246, 255, 313
Bond funds for State Department of	504	845
Community Mental Health Services Act	125	171
Definitions amended	414	709
Mentally retarded—Services for	713	1264
Release of information as to	378	669
Merit System—		
Home Improvement Commission—Provisions	634	1142
Juvenile services—Director; employees	126	175
Kennedy Highway—Administrator; member of	264	536
Park and Planning Commission—Created	603	1066
Prince George's County—		
Assessors	627	1114
Fire companies	745	1314
Sheriff's, State's Attorney's offices	626	1112
Probationers—Time for removal	730	1288
Public Service Commission—	004	050
Taxicab hearing officer not in merit system	381	676
Taxicab inspection	380	675
Queen Anne's County—Established	588	1030
Veterans—	005	500
Preference laws amended	287	566
Reinstatement of	180	395
Washington County—Clerk of court; office	644	1160
Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission—Employees See also State Employees	679	1204
Metropolitan Commissions—		
Harford County—Water, sewer facilities	459	768
Howard County—		
Members, etc	108	148
Sewage system; regulations	712	1264
Water and Sewerage Code	107	147
See also Sanitary Districts		
Military Department—Appropriation to	138	226
Militia—		
Adjutant General—		
Same as Baltimore Police Commissioner	1	3
Law generally amended	207	447
Milk—		
Ice Milk—Milk fat requirements	439	742
Penalty provisions—Error corrected	19	44
Mines—Appropriation to Bureau of	138	244
Minors—		7
Alcoholic beverages—Sales to	311	605
Assault—Age at which felony; procedure	221	466
Baltimore County—Juvenile Probationary School	719	1271
Day care homes—Licensing; regulation	293	576
Howard County-Alcoholic beverages; jurisdiction	438	741
Interstate Compact on Juveniles	520	892
Juvenile Services—See under that heading		
Mistreatment—Age at which felony; procedure	221	466
Montgomery County—Recovery for malicious injury by	348	638
Motor vehicles—Driving age increased	129	196
Scholarships—Contracts executed for	556	947